
Seat Tag: GOPEN

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24297046 DIYEWAR AMAN GANESH 17658

2 EN24152238 MISHRA VIDHI VIJAY 36084

3 EN24344348 Vaidehi Gabhaney Non-CAP

4 EN24101952 Somya Vimlesh Dubey 46152

5 EN24158479 SHEIKH INSHA RAHEMEEN MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 48292

6 EN24217920 GAURAV P BHOYAR 49279

7 EN24251629 KHANKE CHAITANYA VINOD 54725

8 EN24235189 Ayush yograj bhelave 57176

9 EN24148446 CHATURVEDI RATANKUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 58868

10 EN24308813 CHANDRWANSHI VAIBHAV PANJABRAO 58971

11 EN24163261 Rahangdale Pradip Gendlal 59205

12 EN24198562 KASHISH LAXMAN SONKUSARE 61875

13 EN24164068 Shravani Sudhakar Ledange 63452

14 EN24321544 CHINCHOLKAR AKANKSHA ARUN 68233

15 EN24342154 KONDAWAR LAXMI GIRIDHAR NON CAP

16 EN24179893 UMARE DISHANT DIWAKAR 69463

17 EN24105404 TANVI TORE 69615

18 EN24163581 SHINGARE KANHAIYA BABASAHEB 69716

19 EN24161260 CHANDRAGADE ADARSH MILIND 70058

20 EN24342823 SAKSHI RAMKUMAR MOURY NON CAP

21 EN24119907 OM DEOKUMAR TIWARI 72445

22 EN24345278 Tarale Om Tulshidas Non cap

23 EN24154208 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI VILAS 73496

24 EN24230343 MANDHARE KARTIK KAILASH 75260

25 EN24259631 TIRPUDE SUMEDH ANMOL 76494

26 EN24233351 Likhar krutika umesh 77023

27 EN24248328 Chopane Ayush Ganesh 77287

28 EN24147400 Yatharth Prafull Rasekar 77849

29 EN24216348 Sudake Pratik Tanaji NON CAP

30 EN24199718 Sathone Yash Pravesh 79634

31 EN24189845 RAUT HIMANSHU JIVAN 81702

32 EN24258670 LOLE SAMAY UTTAM 83449

33 EN24215565 Lanjewar Himanshu Sanjay 83507

34 EN24134302 SONAWANE SOHAM VIJAY 83807

35 EN24320402 Ekansh thombre 84775

36 EN24313743 Aniket prabhakar Navghare 85883

37 EN24230709 Khamankar Karan Ratnakar 86354

38 EN24236584 Yashika Nandkumar Nagpure 86421

39 EN24282844 TUDAME RUSHIKESH BALAJI 86900

40 EN24187054 RAUT DIPAK MADHUKAR 86889
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41 EN24276228 Gutte Krushna Rajiv 86996

42 EN24197812 TONGE RUSHIKESH DIPAK 88488

43 EN24257495 Biswas Abhijeet Tapash 89037

44 EN24141039 GAYAKWAD KUNDAN SANJAY 89333

45 EN24179910 KARTIK SANTOSH RATHOD 89339

46 EN24110096 Waghmare veer ravindra 89400

47 EN24309031 Vishakha. Mangesh . Pawar 91869

48 EN24118073 VADAI URVASHI PANDU 95752

49 EN24267140 Mundhe Lahu Narayan 97883

50 EN24268289 AGBATTANWAR PRAJWAL PRASHANT 98085

51 EN24313019 Kadam Nitin limbaji 98657

52 EN24158798 SAGAR SAGAT 99064

53 EN24280978 Guruprasad gajanan Murkute 99464

54 EN24178139 Jay Ganesh Chikhlonde 99529

55 EN24247436 ROHIT BHAYYAJI ZADE 99589

56 EN24173812 BARSAGADE PIYUSH SUDHAKAR 103070

57 EN24192865 GAJBHIYE RATNA DINESH 103786

58 EN24260331 MODE PRANAV SANDIP 104484

59 EN24299496 Kohapare Parimal Sunil 106132

60 EN24109659 KUNAL NETAJI WADASKAR 106702

61 EN24243041 Sumit Rajurkar 108998

62 EN24269061 DESHMUKH BHAVIK SHAMRAO 109810

63 EN24170783 CHUTE ROHIT ANIL 112548

64 EN24243881 KARAN NEOLE 113129

65 EN24211926 Pal sakshi dhanrajji 113744

66 EN24341970 AMIT NAGENDRA NIKODE NON CAP

67 EN24249613 SHITALE PRASANN GAJANAN 116119

68 EN24309064 LODI SAGAR SHANKAR 116812

69 EN24161150 VEDANT VILAS PECHE 118995

70 EN24214434 PAWAR ROHIT RAMJI 119295

71 EN24101744 Saniya Manoj Dakhare 119839

72 EN24100554 Bhendarkar Aditya Jaikumar 119880

73 EN24129027 Manisha Nanaji Gajbhiye 120259

74 EN24329502 RATHOD ADITYA BILAS 121846

75 EN24250256 GIRADKAR KUNAL CHANDRASHEKHAR 123102

76 EN24106660 Rathod Dhiraj Ashok 124248

77 EN24195784 GAJBHIYE PRIYA GANGADHAR 128053

78 EN24148540 ZAARA MUZAFFAR VASTA 128716

79 EN24282382 Gungun Ramesh Samarth 129819

80 EN24157930 Telange Gunjan Bhimrao 130630

81 EN24267893 Sujal Prakash Nagrale 130720

82 EN24183506 Sathone Indrayani Pravesh 132978

83 EN24119455 Madankar harshal devidas 133456

84 EN24287962 Sarvesh Kishor Amrutkar 135057

85 EN24312440 ASHISH PRABHANAND KATKULWAR 135094

86 EN24256595 Omkar Shridhar Nikhade 137839

87 EN24114389 JUMDE AKASH PRAKASH 138643

88 EN24127904 GOLDY SURENDRA CHAUBEY 138761

89 EN24177211 YASH NARESH THOMBRE 139895

90 EN24260788 SHIRE LOKESH SANJAY 140077



91 EN24277527 Samyak Kamlesh Gajbhiye 142935

92 EN24159514 Jayshri bhaurao bansod 143466

93 EN24172099 GOHANE OM DILIP 144280

94 EN24270231 MATE YUVRAJ KISHOR 144877

95 EN24284436 PATIL PURVA SATISH 148103

96 EN24295209 BHADGARE MAYUR PRASHANT 148803

97 EN24277617 Rohit Sanjay Jambhulkar 150836

98 EN24139045 PADWALE SANSKRUTI PRATAP 152593

99 EN24202122 Madankar prajwal Lobhnath 154617

100 EN24134155 YUGAL MILIND THAWARE 155200

101 EN24117636 Mohammad shoeb mohammad shakir 157235

102 EN24344772 TAMGADGE RISHI RAJESH Non-CAP

103 EN24206513 BUJADE KSHITIJ DNYANESHWAR 161925

104 EN24206637 Sahil Ramdas Samudre 162916

105 EN24316277 BRAMHE PRATHAMESH ARUN 164572

106 EN24299437 KATKURWAR DINU AJAY 164645

107 EN24201698 ARYAN LAXMAN BALKI 164911

108 EN24313792 AMIT ESHWAR DHUMALE 165664

109 EN24212499 Sagar Anamika Narayan 166590

110 EN24330059 GAIKWAD SHANTANU GUNWANTRAO Non-CAP

111 EN24254340 Hemant Namdev Rajurkar 166876

112 EN24181875 TUSHAR VIJAY BOPCHE 174842

113 EN24121604 Nagrikar Ojus Vinod 175708

114 EN24218112 DIYEWAR KIRAN DHARMENDRA 175922

115 EN24176908 MESHRAM KHRISTI PATRU 176127

116 EN24265272 NAGMOTI PRANAV NARENDRA 178598

Seat Tag: GOPENH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24152238 MISHRA VIDHI VIJAY 36084

2 EN24158479 SHEIKH INSHA RAHEMEEN MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 48292

3 EN24217920 GAURAV P BHOYAR 49279

4 EN24251629 KHANKE CHAITANYA VINOD 54725

5 EN24148446 CHATURVEDI RATANKUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 58868

6 EN24163261 Rahangdale Pradip Gendlal 59205

7 EN24198562 KASHISH LAXMAN SONKUSARE 61875

8 EN24164068 Shravani Sudhakar Ledange 63452

9 EN24342154 KONDAWAR LAXMI GIRIDHAR NON CAP

10 EN24179893 UMARE DISHANT DIWAKAR 69463

11 EN24105404 TANVI TORE 69615

12 EN24161260 CHANDRAGADE ADARSH MILIND 70058

13 EN24342823 SAKSHI RAMKUMAR MOURY NON CAP

14 EN24119907 OM DEOKUMAR TIWARI 72445

15 EN24230343 MANDHARE KARTIK KAILASH 75260

16 EN24233351 Likhar krutika umesh 77023

17 EN24248328 Chopane Ayush Ganesh 77287

18 EN24199718 Sathone Yash Pravesh 79634



19 EN24189845 RAUT HIMANSHU JIVAN 81702

20 EN24258670 LOLE SAMAY UTTAM 83449

21 EN24320402 Ekansh thombre 84775

22 EN24187054 RAUT DIPAK MADHUKAR 86889

23 EN24257495 Biswas Abhijeet Tapash 89037

24 EN24141039 GAYAKWAD KUNDAN SANJAY 89333

25 EN24110096 Waghmare veer ravindra 89400

26 EN24118073 VADAI URVASHI PANDU 95752

27 EN24268289 AGBATTANWAR PRAJWAL PRASHANT 98085

28 EN24247436 ROHIT BHAYYAJI ZADE 99589

29 EN24173812 BARSAGADE PIYUSH SUDHAKAR 103070

30 EN24299496 Kohapare Parimal Sunil 106132

31 EN24109659 KUNAL NETAJI WADASKAR 106702

32 EN24243041 Sumit Rajurkar 108998

33 EN24269061 DESHMUKH BHAVIK SHAMRAO 109810

34 EN24341970 AMIT NAGENDRA NIKODE "NON CAP"

35 EN24161150 VEDANT VILAS PECHE 118995

36 EN24101744 Saniya Manoj Dakhare 119839

37 EN24129027 Manisha Nanaji Gajbhiye 120259

38 EN24250256 GIRADKAR KUNAL CHANDRASHEKHAR 123102

39 EN24282382 Gungun Ramesh Samarth 129819

40 EN24183506 Sathone Indrayani Pravesh 132978

41 EN24119455 Madankar harshal devidas 133456

42 EN24287962 Sarvesh Kishor Amrutkar 135057

43 EN24312440 ASHISH PRABHANAND KATKULWAR 135094

44 EN24256595 Omkar Shridhar Nikhade 137839

45 EN24114389 JUMDE AKASH PRAKASH 138643

46 EN24172099 GOHANE OM DILIP 144280

47 EN24284436 PATIL PURVA SATISH 148103

48 EN24295209 BHADGARE MAYUR PRASHANT 148803

49 EN24277617 Rohit Sanjay Jambhulkar 150836

50 EN24202122 Madankar prajwal Lobhnath 154617

51 EN24134155 YUGAL MILIND THAWARE 155200

52 EN24344772 TAMGADGE RISHI RAJESH Non-CAP

53 EN24206513 BUJADE KSHITIJ DNYANESHWAR 161925

54 EN24316277 BRAMHE PRATHAMESH ARUN 164572

55 EN24299437 KATKURWAR DINU AJAY 164645

56 EN24201698 ARYAN LAXMAN BALKI 164911

57 EN24330059 GAIKWAD SHANTANU GUNWANTRAO Non-CAP

58 EN24254340 Hemant Namdev Rajurkar 166876

59 EN24121604 Nagrikar Ojus Vinod 175708

60 EN24176908 MESHRAM KHRISTI PATRU 176127

Seat Tag: LOPENH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24152238 MISHRA VIDHI VIJAY 36084

2 EN24158479 SHEIKH INSHA RAHEMEEN MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 48292



3 EN24198562 KASHISH LAXMAN SONKUSARE 61875

4 EN24164068 Shravani Sudhakar Ledange 63452

5 EN24342154 KONDAWAR LAXMI GIRIDHAR NON CAP

6 EN24105404 TANVI TORE 69615

7 EN24342823 SAKSHI RAMKUMAR MOURY NON CAP

8 EN24233351 Likhar krutika umesh 77023

9 EN24118073 VADAI URVASHI PANDU 95752

10 EN24101744 Saniya Manoj Dakhare 119839

11 EN24129027 Manisha Nanaji Gajbhiye 120259

12 EN24282382 Gungun Ramesh Samarth 129819

13 EN24183506 Sathone Indrayani Pravesh 132978

14 EN24284436 PATIL PURVA SATISH 148103

15 EN24176908 MESHRAM KHRISTI PATRU 176127

Seat Tag: GOPENO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24297046 DIYEWAR AMAN GANESH 17658

2 EN24344348 Vaidehi Gabhaney Non-CAP

3 EN24101952 Somya Vimlesh Dubey 46152

4 EN24235189 Ayush yograj bhelave 57176

5 EN24308813 CHANDRWANSHI VAIBHAV PANJABRAO 58971

6 EN24321544 CHINCHOLKAR AKANKSHA ARUN 68233

7 EN24163581 SHINGARE KANHAIYA BABASAHEB 69716

8 EN24345278 Tarale Om Tulshidas Non cap

9 EN24154208 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI VILAS 73496

10 EN24259631 TIRPUDE SUMEDH ANMOL 76494

11 EN24147400 Yatharth Prafull Rasekar 77849

12 EN24216348 Sudake Pratik Tanaji NON CAP

13 EN24215565 Lanjewar Himanshu Sanjay 83507

14 EN24134302 SONAWANE SOHAM VIJAY 83807

15 EN24313743 Aniket prabhakar Navghare 85883

16 EN24230709 Khamankar Karan Ratnakar 86354

17 EN24236584 Yashika Nandkumar Nagpure 86421

18 EN24282844 TUDAME RUSHIKESH BALAJI 86900

19 EN24276228 Gutte Krushna Rajiv 86996

20 EN24197812 TONGE RUSHIKESH DIPAK 88488

21 EN24179910 KARTIK SANTOSH RATHOD 89339

22 EN24309031 Vishakha. Mangesh . Pawar 91869

23 EN24267140 Mundhe Lahu Narayan 97883

24 EN24313019 Kadam Nitin limbaji 98657

25 EN24158798 SAGAR SAGAT 99064

26 EN24280978 Guruprasad gajanan Murkute 99464

27 EN24178139 Jay Ganesh Chikhlonde 99529

28 EN24192865 GAJBHIYE RATNA DINESH 103786

29 EN24260331 MODE PRANAV SANDIP 104484

30 EN24170783 CHUTE ROHIT ANIL 112548

31 EN24243881 KARAN NEOLE 113129



32 EN24211926 Pal sakshi dhanrajji 113744

33 EN24249613 SHITALE PRASANN GAJANAN 116119

34 EN24309064 LODI SAGAR SHANKAR 116812

35 EN24214434 PAWAR ROHIT RAMJI 119295

36 EN24100554 Bhendarkar Aditya Jaikumar 119880

37 EN24329502 RATHOD ADITYA BILAS 121846

38 EN24106660 Rathod Dhiraj Ashok 124248

39 EN24195784 GAJBHIYE PRIYA GANGADHAR 128053

40 EN24148540 ZAARA MUZAFFAR VASTA 128716

41 EN24157930 Telange Gunjan Bhimrao 130630

42 EN24267893 Sujal Prakash Nagrale 130720

43 EN24127904 GOLDY SURENDRA CHAUBEY 138761

44 EN24177211 YASH NARESH THOMBRE 139895

45 EN24260788 SHIRE LOKESH SANJAY 140077

46 EN24277527 Samyak Kamlesh Gajbhiye 142935

47 EN24159514 Jayshri bhaurao bansod 143466

48 EN24270231 MATE YUVRAJ KISHOR 144877

49 EN24139045 PADWALE SANSKRUTI PRATAP 152593

50 EN24117636 Mohammad shoeb mohammad shakir 157235

51 EN24206637 Sahil Ramdas Samudre 162916

52 EN24313792 AMIT ESHWAR DHUMALE 165664

53 EN24212499 Sagar Anamika Narayan 166590

54 EN24181875 TUSHAR VIJAY BOPCHE 174842

55 EN24218112 DIYEWAR KIRAN DHARMENDRA 175922

56 EN24265272 NAGMOTI PRANAV NARENDRA 178598

Seat Tag: LOPENO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24344348 Vaidehi Gabhaney Non-CAP

2 EN24101952 Somya Vimlesh Dubey 46152

3 EN24321544 CHINCHOLKAR AKANKSHA ARUN 68233

4 EN24154208 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI VILAS 73496

5 EN24236584 Yashika Nandkumar Nagpure 86421

6 EN24309031 Vishakha. Mangesh . Pawar 91869

7 EN24192865 GAJBHIYE RATNA DINESH 103786

8 EN24211926 Pal sakshi dhanrajji 113744

9 EN24195784 GAJBHIYE PRIYA GANGADHAR 128053

10 EN24148540 ZAARA MUZAFFAR VASTA 128716

11 EN24157930 Telange Gunjan Bhimrao 130630

12 EN24127904 GOLDY SURENDRA CHAUBEY 138761

13 EN24159514 Jayshri bhaurao bansod 143466

14 EN24139045 PADWALE SANSKRUTI PRATAP 152593

15 EN24212499 Sagar Anamika Narayan 166590

16 EN24218112 DIYEWAR KIRAN DHARMENDRA 175922



Seat Tag: GSCO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24259631 TIRPUDE SUMEDH ANMOL 76494

2 EN24158798 SAGAR SAGAT 99064

3 EN24192865 GAJBHIYE RATNA DINESH 103786

4 EN24195784 GAJBHIYE PRIYA GANGADHAR 128053

5 EN24267893 Sujal Prakash Nagrale 130720

6 EN24177211 YASH NARESH THOMBRE 139895

Seat Tag: GSTH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24105404 TANVI TORE 69615

2 EN24176908 MESHRAM KHRISTI PATRU 176127

Seat Tag: GSTO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: GVJ/DTH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: GNTB(NT1)H

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24230343 MANDHARE KARTIK KAILASH 75260

Seat Tag: GNTB(NT1)O

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24243881 KARAN NEOLE 113129

2 EN24212499 Sagar Anamika Narayan 166590

NIL

NIL



Seat Tag: GNTC(NT2)H

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: LNTC(NT2)H

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: GNTD(NT3)H

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: LOBCH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24164068 Shravani Sudhakar Ledange 63452

2 EN24233351 Likhar krutika umesh 77023

3 EN24101744 Saniya Manoj Dakhare 119839

4 EN24282382 Gungun Ramesh Samarth 129819

5 EN24183506 Sathone Indrayani Pravesh 132978

6 EN24284436 PATIL PURVA SATISH 148103

Seat Tag: GOBCO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24235189 Ayush yograj bhelave 57176

2 EN24321544 CHINCHOLKAR AKANKSHA ARUN 68233

3 EN24154208 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI VILAS 73496

4 EN24147400 Yatharth Prafull Rasekar 77849

5 EN24215565 Lanjewar Himanshu Sanjay 83507

6 EN24134302 SONAWANE SOHAM VIJAY 83807

7 EN24230709 Khamankar Karan Ratnakar 86354

8 EN24197812 TONGE RUSHIKESH DIPAK 88488

9 EN24178139 Jay Ganesh Chikhlonde 99529

10 EN24260331 MODE PRANAV SANDIP 104484

NIL

NIL

NIL



11 EN24170783 CHUTE ROHIT ANIL 112548

12 EN24211926 Pal sakshi dhanrajji 113744

13 EN24309064 LODI SAGAR SHANKAR 116812

14 EN24100554 Bhendarkar Aditya Jaikumar 119880

15 EN24148540 ZAARA MUZAFFAR VASTA 128716

16 EN24157930 Telange Gunjan Bhimrao 130630

17 EN24260788 SHIRE LOKESH SANJAY 140077

18 EN24159514 Jayshri bhaurao bansod 143466

19 EN24270231 MATE YUVRAJ KISHOR 144877

20 EN24206637 Sahil Ramdas Samudre 162916

21 EN24181875 TUSHAR VIJAY BOPCHE 174842

22 EN24218112 DIYEWAR KIRAN DHARMENDRA 175922

23 EN24265272 NAGMOTI PRANAV NARENDRA 178598

Seat Tag: LOBCO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

1 EN24321544 CHINCHOLKAR AKANKSHA ARUN 68233

2 EN24154208 GAYAKWAD BHAGYASHRI VILAS 73496

3 EN24211926 Pal sakshi dhanrajji 113744

4 EN24148540 ZAARA MUZAFFAR VASTA 128716

5 EN24157930 Telange Gunjan Bhimrao 130630

6 EN24159514 Jayshri bhaurao bansod 143466

7 EN24218112 DIYEWAR KIRAN DHARMENDRA 175922

Seat Tag: GSEBCH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: LSEBCO

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

47 EN24309031 Vishakha. Mangesh . Pawar 91869

Seat Tag: PWDOPENH

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

NIL

NIL



Seat Tag: DEFOPENS

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

Seat Tag: DEFOBCS

Merit No. Application ID Name of Candidate

General State 

Merit No.

NIL

NIL


